AREA,MANGALAGIRI  GUNTUR  GUNTUR-522503,  2.) INDANAM NAGARAJU D NO 11-1227/A 
SUNDARAIAH NAGAR,REVENUE WARD NO:11 MANGALAGIRI GUNTUR-522503 ANDHRA 
PRADESH, 3.) INDANAM PUSHPA D NO 11-1227/A SUNDARAIAH NAGAR,REVENEU WARD NO:11 
MANGALAGIRI GUNTUR-522503 ANDHRA PRADESH 

Loan A/c No. 26847143 , Total Outstanding Amount: Rs.35,77,615/- (Rupees Thirty five 

Lakhs Seventy seven Thousand Six hundred and fifteen Only) as of 19-01-2026.  

Details of Encumbrances, if any, known to the Secured Creditor: --- NIL 
Details of Immovable Property: 

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURITIES I 

An Extent of 147 sq yards(123.48 Sq.mts), of Site, along with a ACC Shed therian,bering new door